
Stuart Wilson 
Master Electrician/Lighting Designer  

317-252-3537 stuartwlsn@yahoo.com stuartwilsondesigns.com 

Master Electrician 
Show Title Lighting Designer Location Year
Assassins 
Hansel and Gretel 
Romeo and Juliet 
Cedar Point’s Luminosity 
Dancing Toward Change 
Best of BSDT 
Cedar Point’s Luminosity 
Ernestine Shuswap gets her 
Trout 

Rob Perry 
David Krupla 
Eric Van Tassell 
Greg Hoffman 
Violet Smith 
Kyle Jarvis Greg 
Hoffman 
Lindsay Raines 

University of Illinois, FestivalTheater 
University of Illinois, FestivalTheater 
University of Illinois, Playhouse Theater 
Cedar Point Celebration Plaza 
Ball State University University Theater 
Ball State University University Theater 
Cedar Point Celebration Plaza 
Ball State University Strother Theater 

2018 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2013 
2013 

Lighting Designer 
Show Title Director Location Year 
As You Like It 
The Curious Incident…Nighttime 
Us/we 
Musical Comedy of Murders 
A Funny Thing… Forum 
Joseph…Technicolored Dream Coat 
All The King’s Men 
August: Osage County 
Majorie Prime 
Party 
The Christians 
Studio Dance II 
Lebron James Family Foundation 
Mad World 
Love Letters 
Mad World 
Anna Weiss 
Three Sisters 
Delicate Particle Logic 
Festival of New Plays 
Hauptmann 
Dial “M” for Murder 

Susan Robinson 
Latrelle Bright 
Jessica Lang 
Mathew Green 
J.W Morrisette
Jeff Dare
Tom Mitchell
Mathew Green
Mathew Green
Tom Mitchell
Jaki Lowenstein
Sara Hook
Charles Bradshaw
Eva Patton
Brittany Lodge
Eva Patton
Bianca DiCarlo
Jen Blacmer
Linda Sherfick
Collin Hart
Hannah Hoopingarner
Joel Kirk

ECC, Second Space Theater 
KCPA, Collwell Playhouse Theater 
Zellerbach Theater, Philadelphia, PA 
Parkland College, Miner theater KCPA, 
Collwell Playhouse Theater The 
Virginia Theater, Champaign, IL 
University of Illinois Studio Theater 
The Station Theater, Urbana, IL 
The Station Theater, Urbana, IL 
The Station Theater, Urbana, IL 
The Station Theater, Urbana IL 
University of Illinois Studio Theater 
Cedar Point Celebration Plaza 
Pabst Theater, Milwaukee, WI 
Ball State University Pruis Auditorium 
Ball State University University Theater 
Goldrich Theater, Muncie IN 
Ball State University Strother Theater 
Muncie Civic Studio Theater 
Ball State University Cave Theater 
Heorot Bar and Theater 
Carmel Community Players Theater 

2020 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2013 
2013 

Education
University Degree Year 
Univ. of Illinois at Urbana Champaign 
Ball State University 

Masters of Fine Arts in Lighting Design and Technology 2019 
Bachelors of Science in Theater Design and Technology, Lighting Focus 2016 

mailto:stuartwlsn@yahoo.com


Additional Skills 
Vectorworks 2013-2021 
Lightwright 5-6 
ETC Family Consoles 

References 

Spot Light Operation 
Lighting Fixture Repair 
QLab3-4, Audacity 

OSHA 10 Certification 
Fall Arrest Training 
Valid Driver’s License 

Basic Projections Design 
Basic  Audio/Sound Design 
Adobe Sweets, Microsoft Office 

Brant Murray 
Assistant Prof. of Lighting     Design 
Univ. Illinois Urbana  Champaign 
btmurray@illinois.edu 

Robert Perry 
Associate Prof. & Chair  of Lighting Design 
Univ. Illinois Urbana  Champaign 
robperry@illinois.edu 

TJ Blakeman 
President, Board of Trustees 
Champaign County History Museum 
president@champaigncounty history.org 

mailto:robperry@illinois.edu
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