

# Stuart Wilson

## Master Electrician/Lighting Designer

317-252-3537

stuartwlsn@yahoo.com

stuartwilsondesigns.com

### Master Electrician

Show Title	Lighting Designer	Location	Year
<i>Assassins</i>	Rob Perry	University of Illinois, FestivalTheater	2018
<i>Hansel and Gretel</i>	David Krupla	University of Illinois, FestivalTheater	2017
<i>Romeo and Juliet</i>	Eric Van Tassell	University of Illinois, Playhouse Theater	2016
<i>Cedar Point's Luminosity</i>	Greg Hoffman	Cedar Point Celebration Plaza	2016
<i>Dancing Toward Change</i>	Violet Smith	Ball State University University Theater	2015
<i>Best of BSDT</i>	Kyle Jarvis Greg	Ball State University University Theater	2015
<i>Cedar Point's Luminosity</i>	Hoffman	Cedar Point Celebration Plaza	2013
<i>Ernestine Shuswap gets her Trout</i>	Lindsay Raines	Ball State University Strother Theater	2013

### Lighting Designer

Show Title	Director	Location	Year
<i>As You Like It</i>	Susan Robinson	ECC, Second Space Theater	2020
<i>The Curious Incident...Nighttime</i>	Latrelle Bright	KCPA, Collwell Playhouse Theater	2019
<i>Us/we</i>	Jessica Lang	Zellerbach Theater, Philadelphia, PA	2018
<i>Musical Comedy of Murders</i>	Mathew Green	Parkland College, Miner theater KCPA,	2018
<i>A Funny Thing... Forum</i>	J.W Morrisette	Collwell Playhouse Theater The	2018
<i>Joseph...Technicolored Dream Coat</i>	Jeff Dare	Virginia Theater, Champaign, IL	2018
<i>All The King's Men</i>	Tom Mitchell	University of Illinois Studio Theater	2017
<i>August: Osage County</i>	Mathew Green	The Station Theater, Urbana, IL	2017
<i>Majorie Prime</i>	Mathew Green	The Station Theater, Urbana, IL	2017
<i>Party</i>	Tom Mitchell	The Station Theater, Urbana, IL	2017
<i>The Christians</i>	Jaki Lowenstein	The Station Theater, Urbana IL	2017
<i>Studio Dance II</i>	Sara Hook	University of Illinois Studio Theater	2017
<i>Lebron James Family Foundation</i>	Charles Bradshaw	Cedar Point Celebration Plaza	2016
<i>Mad World</i>	Eva Patton	Pabst Theater, Milwaukee, WI	2016
<i>Love Letters</i>	Brittany Lodge	Ball State University Pruis Auditorium	2015
<i>Mad World</i>	Eva Patton	Ball State University University Theater	2015
<i>Anna Weiss</i>	Bianca DiCarlo	Goldrich Theater, Muncie IN	2015
<i>Three Sisters</i>	Jen Blacmer	Ball State University Strother Theater	2014
<i>Delicate Particle Logic</i>	Linda Sherfick	Muncie Civic Studio Theater	2014
<i>Festival of New Plays</i>	Collin Hart	Ball State University Cave Theater	2014
<i>Hauptmann</i>	Hannah Hoopingarner	Heorot Bar and Theater	2013
<i>Dial "M" for Murder</i>	Joel Kirk	Carmel Community Players Theater	2013

### Education

University	Degree	Year
Univ. of Illinois at Urbana Champaign	Masters of Fine Arts in Lighting Design and Technology	2019
Ball State University	Bachelors of Science in Theater Design and Technology, Lighting Focus	2016

## Additional Skills

---

Vectorworks 2013-2021  
Lightwright 5-6  
ETC Family Consoles

Spot Light Operation  
Lighting Fixture Repair  
QLab3-4, Audacity

OSHA 10 Certification  
Fall Arrest Training  
Valid Driver's License

Basic Projections Design  
Basic Audio/Sound Design  
Adobe Sweets, Microsoft Office

## References

---

Brant Murray  
Assistant Prof. of Lighting Design  
Univ. Illinois Urbana Champaign  
btmurray@illinois.edu

Robert Perry  
Associate Prof. & Chair of Lighting Design  
Univ. Illinois Urbana Champaign  
robperry@illinois.edu

TJ Blakeman  
President, Board of Trustees  
Champaign County History Museum  
president@champaigncountyhistory.org